Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2014
Lichtgewehr 1.00

Lichtgewehr Schiilerklasse m 1.00.20

Platz Name, Vorname

3

8
12
15
16
17
23
24

Lichtgewehr Schiilerklasse

Richter, Michail
Plaza, Nico
Wenger, Philipp
Sellmair, Marius
Linder Jonas
Nestler, Luis
Asam, Moritz

Schwarzbauer, Valentin

Platz Name, Vorname

2
4
5
13
15
17
18

Grimm, Nele

Aull, Sarah

Egle, Lena-Marie
Jocham Sarina

Weber, Lea
Schwarzbauer, Johanna

Blankenhorn, Vroni

Verein

Paartal Waidhofen
Paartal Waidhofen
Paartal Waidhofen
Einigkeit Steingriff
Einigkeit Steingriff

Sportschiitzen Peutenhausen

Sportschitzen Peutenhausen

Einigkeit Steingriff

w 1.00.21

Verein

Hubertus Pobenhausen
Hubertus Pobenhausen

Hubertus Pobenhausen

Sportschiitzen Peutenhausen

Einigkeit Steingriff
Einigkeit Steingriff
Einigkeit Steingriff

Serien 1-4
4 4
4 4
2 2
3 3
3 3
1 1
0 2
"

Serien 1-4
5 5
5 4
5 5
3 2
2 2
2 0
0 2
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Ergebnis
17
15
12
11
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Ergebnis
20
18
18
11



